TOTAL

ACCIDENT MAJOR
ACCIDENT MINOR
ALARM HOLDUP
ALARM LOCAL
ASSAULT AGG

BURG HABITATION
CHECK PARK

CHECK SCHOOL

CHILD CUSTODY DISP
CONTRACT CHECK
CREDIT CARD ABUSE
DISCHARGE FIREARMS
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
DISTURBANCE OTHER
DOMESTIC PREVENT

FORGERY

Date of Report: 11/1/2022 11:15:26 AM
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Harris County Sheriff's Office

Contract / Beat Activity Report
From 10/1/2022 to 10/31/2022
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Grand Total: 264

Page: 1 of 19



FRAUDULENT USE ID
INFORMATION CALL
MEET THE CITIZEN
MEET THE OFFICER

N N NN N

MENTAL HEALTH CALL

NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK 60
SUSPICIOUS PERSON 2
TELEPHONE HARRASSMENT 3
TERRORISTIC THREAT 1
THEFT OTHER 4
THEFT RESIDENCE 1
TRAFFIC HAZARD 1
TRAFFIC STOP 33
UNK MEDICAL EMERGENCY 3
VEHICLE ABANDONED 3
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS 6
WARRANT SERVICE 1
WELFARE CHECK 6

Date of Report: 11/1/2022 11:15:26 AM
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CAD # Report # Date Time Description Disp Location Beat Unit
BRADLEY, CEDRICK Total: 117

20223157368 10/1/2022  12:51:51 THEFT OTHER INF 10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN E038 45B36
20223158296 10/1/2022  14:59:28 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9900 SAND PASS LN E039 45B36
20223158299 10/1/2022  14:59:51 CHECK PARK INF 9900 SAND PASS LN E039 45B36
20223158558 10/1/2022  15:32:15 CHECK PARK INF 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45B36
20223158974 10/1/2022  16:13:57 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B36
20223158997 10/1/2022  16:16:08 TRAFFIC STOP CIT 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B36
20223159211 10/1/2022  16:36:05 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B36
20223160078 10/1/2022  18:12:55 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45B36
20223161079 10/1/2022  20:01:31 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10200 BAYOU TRAIL LN E038 45B36
20223190194 10/4/2022  14:41:13 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 45B36
20223190604 10/4/2022  15:15:03 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 LINECAMP DR E039 45B36
20223191460 10/4/2022  16:21:57 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10300 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45B36
20223192475 10/4/2022  17:41:06 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45B36
20223203229 10/5/2022  14:35:05 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10300 WILLOW CROSSING CIR E038 45B36
20223203850 10/5/2022  15:26:06 CHECK PARK INF 9600 ROUND UP LN E039 45B36
20223204935 10/5/2022  16:58:10 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B36
20223205309 10/5/2022  17:30:36 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10000 RED WOLF LN E039 45B36
20223205381 10/5/2022  17:36:30 TRAFFIC STOP CIT 9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B36
20223205535 10/5/2022  17:49:44 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10700 WILLOW CROSSING CT E038 45B36
20223205723 10/5/2022  18:05:37 CHECK PARK INF 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45B36
20223206309 10/5/2022  19:02:26 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 TRAILBLAZER LN E039 45B36
20223206890 10/5/2022  20:04:19 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10300 SPRING HARVEST DR E038 45B36
20223216277 10/6/2022  14:24:23 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B36
20223216456 10/6/2022  14:41:04 CHECK PARK INF 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45B36
20223216596 10/6/2022  14:52:00 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10000 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN E038 45B36
20223216686 10/6/2022  14:59:17 CHECK PARK INF 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45B36
20223217473 10/6/2022  16:08:16 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10200 SABLE TRAIL LN E038 45B36
20223217804 10/6/2022  16:32:16 MEET THE OFFICER INF 9800 N VILLA DR E039 45B36
20223218571 10/6/2022  17:39:36 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS INF 10300 S LAUREL BRANCH DR E038 45B36
20223228979 10/7/2022  14:27:42 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10000 REDOAK PASS LN E038 45B36
20223229146 10/7/2022  14:41:54 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10500 ENCINO PASS TRL E038 45B36
20223229241 10/7/2022  14:52:02 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45B36
20223231142 10/7/2022  18:15:34 CHILD CUSTODY DISP ADV 10200 SADDLEHORN TRL E039 45B36
20223238953 10/8/2022  14:24:17 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45B36
20223239683 10/8/2022  15:43:33 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9500 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B36

Date of Report: 11/1/2022 11:15:26 AM
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20223240106
20223240347
20223240623
20223241093
20223241122
20223242182
20223242793
20223271180
20223271217
20223271397
20223272144
20223272818
20223275085
20223275634
20223283725 221004526
20223285520
20223286024
20223286427
20223286873
20223288804
20223297946
20223298384
20223298727
20223299307
20223300680
20223300964
20223301312
20223301460
20223301642
20223301757
20223310482
20223311105
20223311887
20223312141
20223314208
20223352348
20223353007
20223353661

Date of Report: 11/1/2022 11:15:26 AM

10/8/2022
10/8/2022

10/8/2022

10/8/2022

10/8/2022

10/8/2022

10/8/2022

10/11/2022
10/11/2022
10/11/2022
10/11/2022
10/11/2022
10/11/2022
10/11/2022
10/12/2022
10/12/2022
10/12/2022
10/12/2022
10/12/2022
10/12/2022
10/13/2022
10/13/2022
10/13/2022
10/13/2022
10/13/2022
10/13/2022
10/13/2022
10/13/2022
10/13/2022
10/13/2022
10/14/2022
10/14/2022
10/14/2022
10/14/2022
10/14/2022
10/18/2022
10/18/2022
10/18/2022

16:25:06
16:50:22
17:16:50
18:05:03
18:07:57
20:05:10
21:20:14
14:40:37
14:44:24
14:59:57
15:56:53
16:53:33
20:20:13
21:30:16
13:19:56
15:47:22
16:32:38
17:07:11
17:48:30
21:12:10
14:37:26
15:17:25
15:47:39
16:30:34
18:43:39
19:16:12
19:50:39
20:04:34
20:23:23
20:37:15
14:38:29
15:40:52
16:52:47
17:17:50
21:07:27
14:13:45
15:06:43
15:54:58

NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK

CHECK PARK

TRAFFIC STOP
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
WELFARE CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP

CHECK PARK

CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
CREDIT CARD ABUSE
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
MEET THE CITIZEN
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK

CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK

INF
INF
INF
WAR
INF
INF
ADV
INF
CIT
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
REP
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
WAR
INF
CIT
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

10300 SABLE TRAIL LN
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10400 SAND PASS LN

10400 SAND PASS LN

9800 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9500 LOST EAGLE DR

10300 N LAUREL BRANCH DR
9600 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

10400 TRAIL RIDGE CT
10200 BAYOU TRAIL LN
10400 TRAIL RIDGE CT

9800 GREEN VALLEY LN
9500 ROUND UP LN

9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10500 ENCINO PASS TRL
10700 TRAIL RIDGE DR
10700 TRAIL RIDGE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10100 BAYOU MANOR LN
10200 ELM BLUFF CT

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10400 TRAIL RIDGE CT
10200 N LAUREL BRANCH DR
10000 ENCINO COVE CT
10100 ELM KNOLL TRL
10500 ENCINO PASS TRL
10100 RED WOLF LN

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10100 ELM KNOLL TRL

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10100 LAZY MEADOWS DR
9800 BENT SPUR LN

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN

E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E038
E038
E038
E039
E038
E038
E038
E039
E039
E038
E038
E038
E038
E039
E038
E038
E038
E039
E038
E038
E038
E038
E038
E039
E039
E038
E039
E038
E039
E039
E038

45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
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20223354709
20223355290
20223355694
20223355852
20223356036
20223356467
20223364948
20223365390
20223365844
20223367420
20223368492
20223368759
20223369684
20223378059
20223378334
20223378657
20223378976
20223379079
20223380270
20223380961
20223381506
20223401078
20223401426
20223402899
20223403319
20223403480
20223432715
20223433550
20223433771
20223434146
20223435160
20223435963
20223436584
20223437209
20223437916
20223482144
20223482867
20223482965

221009778

Date of Report: 11/1/2022 11:15:26 AM

10/18/2022
10/18/2022
10/18/2022
10/18/2022
10/18/2022
10/18/2022
10/19/2022
10/19/2022
10/19/2022
10/19/2022
10/19/2022
10/19/2022
10/19/2022
10/20/2022
10/20/2022
10/20/2022
10/20/2022
10/20/2022
10/20/2022
10/20/2022
10/20/2022
10/22/2022
10/22/2022
10/22/2022
10/22/2022
10/22/2022
10/25/2022
10/25/2022
10/25/2022
10/25/2022
10/25/2022
10/25/2022
10/25/2022
10/25/2022
10/25/2022
10/29/2022
10/29/2022
10/29/2022

17:29:18
18:24:15
18:59:53
19:16:17
19:37:31
20:27:04
14:05:39
14:43:59
15:19:39
17:21:13
18:56:51
19:24:02
21:09:48
14:21:38
14:45:49
15:08:49
15:31:51
15:40:16
17:21:18
18:28:51
19:29:12
15:27:27
16:03:30
18:57:19
19:48:17
20:04:56
13:35:03
14:46:20
15:06:26
15:36:36
16:56:52
18:02:31
18:59:48
20:03:36
21:24:10
14:35:29
15:57:58
16:07:31

NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK

CHECK PARK

CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
INFORMATION CALL
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK

CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
ALARM HOLDUP
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
WELFARE CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
MEET THE OFFICER
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
ASSAULT AGG

CHECK PARK

TRAFFIC STOP
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
FAL
INF
INF
ADV
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
REP
INF
WAR
INF

10100 BAYOU MANOR LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10500 ENCINO PASS TRL
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
9900 TERRITORY LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

10300 SABLE TRAIL LN
10100 CEDAREDGE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
10000 RIO BRAVO RD
10100 ASH FORK DR
10400 LINECAMP DR
10200 TABLEROCK DR
10400 PONY EXPRESS RD
10700 TRAIL RIDGE DR
9500 BENT SPUR LN
10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
10700 TRAIL RIDGE DR
10000 SABLE MEADOW CT
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10000 REDOAK PASS LN
10900 TRAIL RIDGE DR
10000 GREEN VALLEY LN
10100 SPOTTED HORSE DR
10300 SABLE TRAIL LN
10300 SAND PASS LN
10900 TRAIL RIDGE DR
9800 BENT SPUR LN
10100 RUSTIC BEND CT
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
9700 RIO GRANDE DR/GREEN VALLEY LN
9600 ROUND UP LN

10000 RIO BRAVO RD
10600 TRAIL RIDGE DR

E038
E039
E039
E038
E038
E038
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E039
E038
E038
E038
E039
E038
E038
E039
E039
E038
E039
E038
E039
E038
E038
E039
E039
E038
E038

45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
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20223483438
20223484097
20223484664
20223485107
20223485230
20223485512

TAYLOR, DARIAN
20223173529
20223174035
20223174152
20223174630
20223174876
20223175857
20223176859
20223177050
20223185512
20223186193
20223186774
20223187337
20223187938
20223188849
20223197995
20223198216
20223198670
20223202163
20223210943
20223211567
20223211911
20223215112
20223215325
20223224269
20223224551
20223225260
20223226421
20223226630
20223227727
20223228121

Date of Report: 11/1/2022 11:15:26 AM

10/29/2022
10/29/2022
10/29/2022
10/29/2022
10/29/2022
10/29/2022

10/3/2022
10/3/2022
10/3/2022
10/3/2022
10/3/2022
10/3/2022
10/3/2022
10/3/2022
10/4/2022
10/4/2022
10/4/2022
10/4/2022
10/4/2022
10/4/2022
10/5/2022
10/5/2022
10/5/2022
10/5/2022
10/6/2022
10/6/2022
10/6/2022
10/6/2022
10/6/2022
10/7/2022
10/7/2022
10/7/2022
10/7/2022
10/7/2022
10/7/2022
10/7/2022

17:06:06
18:30:21
19:43:17
20:36:48
20:53:13
21:35:20

Total: 93
07:48:43
08:33:25
08:44:40
09:22:18
09:40:26
11:01:40
12:25:39
12:42:44
08:20:33
09:16:25
09:57:33
10:37:08
11:24:00
12:39:50
07:21:56
07:40:20
08:16:51
12:55:27
06:55:16
07:54:43
08:23:10
12:39:24
12:57:07
07:08:03
07:34:37
08:41:00
10:18:43
10:36:34
12:19:25
12:55:54

NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
ALARM LOCAL

NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK

CHECK PARK
TRAFFIC STOP
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
TRAFFIC STOP
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
ALARM HOLDUP
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK SCHOOL
CONTRACT CHECK

INF
INF
INF
INF
FAL
INF

INF
WAR
INF
CIT
INF
INF
WAR
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
WAR
INF
INF
INF
INF
FHE
INF
INF
ADV
INF
INF

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10200 BAYOU TRAIL LN

10200 ELM BLUFF CT

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10100 RUSTIC BEND CT
10100 RUSTIC BEND CT

9800 SAND PASS LN

9700 ROUND UP LN/SPOTTED HORSE DR

10100 ASH FORK DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
11000 TRAIL RIDGE DR

10300 PONY EXPRESS RD

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9600 PALE STAR DR
10100 ASH FORK DR

10100 CEDAREDGE DR
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10000 ELM KNOLL TRL

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10300 TRAILBLAZER LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10300 TRAILBLAZER LN
10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR
9100 CABIN CREEK DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10200 TRAILBLAZER LN

9100 CHESTER PARK DR
10000 WILLOW CROSSING DR/BRIARPARK TRAIL
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9100 CHESTER PARK DR

10100 ASH FORK DR

E039
E038
E038
E039
E038
E038

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039

45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36

45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24

Page: 6 of 19



20223254786
20223255431
20223255483
20223256103
20223256735
20223257002
20223257253
20223257457
20223257581
20223257829
20223257863
20223266088
20223267309
20223268356
20223268523
20223269341
20223280261
20223280714
20223281411
20223281999
20223282608
20223283425
20223283644
20223294461
20223295585
20223296012
20223305668
20223306618
20223307928
20223308957
20223347328
20223348486
20223349367
20223359584
20223360308
20223362109
20223362264
20223362361

221003659

221004016

221004916

221005352

221006806

Date of Report: 11/1/2022 11:15:26 AM

10/10/2022
10/10/2022
10/10/2022
10/10/2022
10/10/2022
10/10/2022
10/10/2022
10/10/2022
10/10/2022
10/10/2022
10/10/2022
10/11/2022
10/11/2022
10/11/2022
10/11/2022
10/11/2022
10/12/2022
10/12/2022
10/12/2022
10/12/2022
10/12/2022
10/12/2022
10/12/2022
10/13/2022
10/13/2022
10/13/2022
10/14/2022
10/14/2022
10/14/2022
10/14/2022
10/18/2022
10/18/2022
10/18/2022
10/19/2022
10/19/2022
10/19/2022
10/19/2022
10/19/2022

08:00:23
08:58:20
09:03:05
09:52:06
10:45:46
11:04:52
11:25:48
11:43:18
11:54:42
12:18:09
12:21:10
07:34:06
09:05:41
10:28:33
10:42:05
11:56:32
08:59:22
09:31:53
10:22:27
11:02:40
11:51:20
12:52:21
13:11:47
09:52:54
11:11:08
11:46:38
07:24:05
08:46:17
10:37:00
12:09:23
07:32:35
09:04:05
10:10:21
06:42:47
07:55:38
10:14:23
10:26:27
10:33:02

CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
VEHICLE ABANDONED
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
TERRORISTIC THREAT
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK

THEFT OTHER
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
CONTRACT CHECK
MEET THE CITIZEN
CONTRACT CHECK
FRAUDULENT USE ID
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
FORGERY

CHECK PARK
MENTAL HEALTH CALL
CHECK PARK

CHECK PARK

CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
MEET THE CITIZEN
CONTRACT CHECK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
WAR
INF
INF
WAR
REP
INF
INF
INF
REP
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
WAR
INF
ADV
INF
REP
INF
INF
INF
REP
INF
MHY
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

9500 ROUND UP LN

10900 TRAIL RIDGE DR
10900 TRAIL RIDGE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10500 TRAIL RIDGE DR
10500 PONY EXPRESS RD/RIO GRANDE DR
10400 ELK POINT LN
10000 LAZY MEADOWS DR
10000 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN/WILLOW CROSSING
9900 BURNTFORK DR
9400 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10300 TRAILBLAZER LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9200 VILLAGE CENTER CT
10000 RED WOLF LN

9100 CHESTER PARK DR
10100 PROSPECT HILL DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9800 BENT SPUR LN

10400 ELK POINT LN

9100 CABIN CREEK DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

10100 PROSPECT HILL DR
10000 TERRITORY LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9800 BENT SPUR LN

10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9500 ROUND UP LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

9800 ARROWGRASS DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 CABIN CREEK DR
9800 N VILLA DR

10000 PALE STAR DR

E039
E038
E038
E039
E038
E038
E039
E039
E038
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039

45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
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20223362653
20223362828
20223362943
20223363191
20223363672
20223372872
20223385399
20223386340
20223386927
20223386940
20223387486
20223387645
20223415874
20223416160
20223418452
20223419184
20223427895
20223430791
20223430907
20223431001
20223432176
20223441929
20223443594
20223444216
20223455081

ALL OTHERS
20223162284
20223169182
20223172708
20223177945
20223222137
20223222317
20223244147
20223245003
20223260504
20223283696
20223292554

221007611

221003198
221003830
221004504
221004814

Date of Report: 11/1/2022 11:15:26 AM

10/19/2022
10/19/2022
10/19/2022
10/19/2022
10/19/2022
10/20/2022
10/21/2022
10/21/2022
10/21/2022
10/21/2022
10/21/2022
10/21/2022
10/24/2022
10/24/2022
10/24/2022
10/24/2022
10/25/2022
10/25/2022
10/25/2022
10/25/2022
10/25/2022
10/26/2022
10/26/2022
10/26/2022
10/27/2022

10/1/2022
10/2/2022
10/3/2022
10/3/2022
10/7/2022
10/7/2022
10/9/2022
10/9/2022
10/10/2022
10/12/2022
10/13/2022

10:56:08
11:08:06
11:19:01
11:40:45
12:18:14
07:15:48
06:56:27
08:33:02
09:22:09
09:23:47
10:05:19
10:19:09
07:11:07
07:46:25
11:03:13
12:04:34
07:01:58
10:51:01
10:59:44
11:07:04
12:47:56
08:03:42
10:00:51
10:45:07
07:38:03

Total: 54
22:50:50
18:41:48
05:56:17
14:05:17
00:33:45
00:56:20
00:33:02
02:54:23
16:33:56
13:16:04
07:29:12

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
VEHICLE ABANDONED
CONTRACT CHECK
ACCIDENT MINOR
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
CONTRACT CHECK
VEHICLE ABANDONED
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
TRAFFIC STOP
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK

DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
TRAFFIC STOP

ALARM LOCAL

UNK MEDICAL EMERGENCY
TRAFFIC STOP
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
BURG HABITATION

THEFT OTHER

TELEPHONE HARRASSMENT
ACCIDENT MAJOR

INF
INF
WAR
INF
INF
ARP
INF
INF
INF
WAR
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
WAR
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

INF
WAR
WAR
FAL
RTO
INF
INF
REP
REP
REP
ARP

10000 PALE STAR DR
10100 CEDAREDGE DR
9900 ROUND UP LN
10800 TRAIL RIDGE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10300 LINECAMP DR
10400 LINECAMP DR
9800 SAND PASS LN
10300 TRADING POST DR
9400 RIO GRANDE DR/TRAILBLAZER LN
10600 SADDLEHORN TRL
10800 TRAIL RIDGE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9800 BENT SPUR LN
9500 ROUND UP LN
10100 SILVER CITY DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9700 ROUND UP LN
10100 ASH FORK DR
10100 ASH FORK DR
9900 WILLOW PARK LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10000 RED WOLF LN
9800 WILLOW PARK LN
9700 PALE STAR DR

10400 TRAIL RIDGE CT

9500 CABIN CREEK DR/WEST RD
9800 WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR
9800 SANDTOWN CIR

10400 HORSESHOE BEND DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9500 CABIN CREEK DR/WILLOW PARK LN
9800 PALE STAR DR

10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN

9500 ARROWGRASS DR

9500 CABIN CREEK DR/WEST RD

E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039

E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039

45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24

45N10
45B44
45D18
45B38
45C28
44F27
45C28
45N30
45B34
45A38
45A32
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20223297729
20223320966
20223327963
20223332639
20223333644
20223345499
20223361945
20223382639
20223390802
20223393916
20223394179
20223396722
20223408991
20223409838
20223415319
20223424383
20223424636
20223425825
20223425897
20223427374
20223430308
20223430379
20223430461
20223430741
20223448691
20223455640
20223456463
20223456732
20223457289
20223457809
20223457956
20223458057
20223461372
20223468899
20223469050
20223469226
20223469505
20223469712

221007284

221008874
221009011

221009362

221010312

221010367

221010772

Date of Report: 11/1/2022 11:15:26 AM

10/13/2022
10/15/2022
10/16/2022
10/16/2022
10/16/2022
10/18/2022
10/19/2022
10/20/2022
10/21/2022
10/21/2022
10/21/2022
10/22/2022
10/23/2022
10/23/2022
10/24/2022
10/24/2022
10/24/2022
10/25/2022
10/25/2022
10/25/2022
10/25/2022
10/25/2022
10/25/2022
10/25/2022
10/26/2022
10/27/2022
10/27/2022
10/27/2022
10/27/2022
10/27/2022
10/27/2022
10/27/2022
10/27/2022
10/28/2022
10/28/2022
10/28/2022
10/28/2022
10/28/2022

14:16:07
15:41:48
09:38:17
20:36:29
23:23:41
01:26:41
10:01:31
21:54:30
15:18:48
20:31:05
20:56:47
03:37:39
12:05:54
14:20:27
05:21:31
20:42:20
21:16:58
00:19:41
00:26:05
05:37:16
10:16:10
10:22:08
10:28:03
10:46:12
16:55:59
08:21:49
09:23:43
09:43:24
10:22:27
10:58:07
11:08:33
11:15:34
16:00:04
09:10:43
09:23:09
09:36:00
09:56:02
10:12:20

MEET THE CITIZEN

MEET THE CITIZEN

MEET THE CITIZEN
INFORMATION CALL
WELFARE CHECK

ALARM LOCAL

WARRANT SERVICE
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
ALARM LOCAL

WELFARE CHECK
DISCHARGE FIREARMS
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
DOMESTIC PREVENT
THEFT OTHER

UNK MEDICAL EMERGENCY
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
MENTAL HEALTH CALL
UNK MEDICAL EMERGENCY
TRAFFIC HAZARD
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

ALARM LOCAL

TELEPHONE HARRASSMENT
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

WELFARE CHECK

TRAFFIC STOP

CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

THEFT RESIDENCE

INF
INF
INF
ADV
INF
FAL
REP
GOA
FAL
INF
INF
GOA
ADV
REP
REP
ADV
REP
RTO
INF
ADV
CIT
CIT
CIT
CIT
FAL
REP
CIT
WAR
REP
CIT
CIT
WAR
INF
WAR
INF
WAR
WAR
REP

10000 TERRITORY LN

9300 RESTOVER LN

10700 THUNDERHEAD CT

10500 SAND PASS LN

10000 ELM MEADOW TRL

10000 STORM MEADOW DR

9800 N VILLA DR

10200 PONY EXPRESS RD

10000 ELM MEADOW TRL

9900 ARROWGRASS DR

9600 CABIN CREEK DR

10100 GREEN VALLEY LN/ROUND UP LN
10700 THUNDERHEAD CT

10000 ASH FORK DR

9500 ARROWGRASS DR

9900 WAYWARD WIND CT

10500 ENCINO PASS TRL

10100 PROSPECT HILL DR

10000 RIO GRANDE DR/ELK POINT LN
10000 RIO GRANDE DR/ELK POINT LN
9800 WEST RD

9800 WEST RD

9800 WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR
9800 WEST RD

9500 CABIN CREEK DR

10600 THUNDERHEAD CT

9800 WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR
9500 CABIN CREEK DR/WEST RD
9100 CHESTER PARK DR

9800 WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR
9800 WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR
9800 WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR
10400 PROSPECT HILL DR

10000 RIO GRANDE DR/ELK POINT LN
10400 ELK POINT LN

10400 WAYWARD WIND LN/RIO GRANDE DR
10400 ASH FORK DR/RIO GRANDE DR
10100 PROSPECT HILL DR

E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039

45E10
45E13
45F15
45L30
45C21
45F30
45712
45C34
45B34
40M19
45C28
45C28
45D12
45B44
45F30
45N26
45N18
45B44
45N21
45C34
45T11
45T11
45T11
45T11
45F21
45A38
45T11
45T11
45A21
45T11
45T11
45T11
45B15
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
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20223478413
20223480993 221011191
20223487221
20223491506
20223505837

Date of Report: 11/1/2022 11:15:26 AM

10/29/2022
10/29/2022
10/30/2022
10/30/2022
10/31/2022

03:09:07
11:33:03
00:49:58
14:09:39
19:10:20

VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
FRAUDULENT USE ID
DISTURBANCE OTHER
TELEPHONE HARRASSMENT
WELFARE CHECK

GOA
REP
GOA
INF
INF

10000 ENCINO COVE CT
10100 BAYOU TRAIL CT
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10400 PROSPECT HILL DR
9800 ARROWGRASS DR

E038
E038
E038
E039
E039

45C28
45B44
45N25
45B34
45B44
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CAD # Report # Date Time Description Disp Location Beat Unit Deputy
BURG HABITATION Total: 1
20223245003 221003198 10/9/2022  02:54:23 BURG HABITATION REP 9800 PALE STAR DR E039 45N30  OTHER
MENTAL HEALTH CALL Total: 2
20223348486 221006806 10/18/2022  09:04:05 MENTAL HEALTH CALL MHY 9800 ARROWGRASS DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20223424636 221009362 10/24/2022 21:16:58 MENTAL HEALTH CALL REP 10500 ENCINO PASS TRL E038 45N18  OTHER
THEFT RESIDENCE Total: 1
20223469712 221010772 10/28/2022 10:12:20 THEFT RESIDENCE REP 10100 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45A24  OTHER
THEFT OTHER Total: 4
20223157368 10/1/2022  12:51:51 THEFT OTHER INF 10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN E038 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20223260504 221003830 10/10/2022 16:33:56 THEFT OTHER REP 10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN E038 45B34  OTHER
20223268356 221004016 10/11/2022 10:28:33 THEFT OTHER REP 9200 VILLAGE CENTER CT E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20223409838 221008874 10/23/2022 14:20:27 THEFT OTHER REP 10000 ASH FORK DR E039 45B44  OTHER
FRAUDULENT USE ID Total: 2
20223296012 221004916 10/13/2022 11:46:38 FRAUDULENT USE ID REP 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20223480993 221011191 10/29/2022 11:33:03 FRAUDULENT USE ID REP 10100 BAYOU TRAIL CT E038 45B44  OTHER
FORGERY Total: 1
20223308957 221005352 10/14/2022 12:09:23 FORGERY REP 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
CREDIT CARD ABUSE Total: 1
20223283725 221004526 10/12/2022 13:19:56 CREDIT CARD ABUSE REP 9800 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
ASSAULT AGG Total: 1
20223437916 221009778 10/25/2022 21:24:10 ASSAULT AGG REP 9700 RIO GRANDE DR/GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
CHILD CUSTODY DISP Total: 1
20223231142 10/7/2022  18:15:34 CHILD CUSTODY DISP ADV 10200 SADDLEHORN TRL E039 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
TERRORISTIC THREAT Total: 1
20223257829 221003659 10/10/2022 12:18:09 TERRORISTIC THREAT REP 9900 BURNTFORK DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
SUSPICIOUS PERSON Total: 2
20223382639 10/20/2022 21:54:30 SUSPICIOUS PERSON GOA 10200 PONY EXPRESS RD E038 45C34  OTHER
20223457289 221010367 10/27/2022 10:22:27 SUSPICIOUS PERSON REP 9100 CHESTER PARK DR E039 45A21  OTHER

Date of Report: 11/1/2022 11:15:26 AM
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VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS Total: 6

20223169182 10/2/2022 18:41:48 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS WAR 9500 CABIN CREEK DR/WEST RD E039 45B44  OTHER
20223218571 10/6/2022 17:39:36 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS INF 10300 S LAUREL BRANCH DR E038 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20223275634 10/11/2022 21:30:16 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS INF 10400 TRAIL RIDGE CT E038 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20223396722 10/22/2022 03:37:39 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS GOA 10100 GREEN VALLEY LN/ROUND UP LN E039 45C28  OTHER
20223424383 10/24/2022 20:42:20 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS ADV 9900 WAYWARD WIND CT E039 45N26  OTHER
20223478413 10/29/2022 03:09:07 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS GOA 10000 ENCINO COVE CT E038 45C28  OTHER
VEHICLE ABANDONED Total: 3
20223255483 10/10/2022  09:03:05 VEHICLE ABANDONED INF 10900 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20223363191 10/19/2022 11:40:45 VEHICLE ABANDONED INF 10800 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20223387645 10/21/2022 10:19:09 VEHICLE ABANDONED INF 10800 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
TRAFFIC STOP Total: 33

20223158997 10/1/2022 16:16:08 TRAFFIC STOP CIT 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20223172708 10/3/2022  05:56:17 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9800 WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR E039 45D18  OTHER
20223174035 10/3/2022  08:33:25 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9700 ROUND UP LN/SPOTTED HORSE DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20223174630 10/3/2022  09:22:18 TRAFFIC STOP CIT 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20223176859 10/3/2022 12:25:39 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 11000 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20223205381 10/5/2022 17:36:30 TRAFFIC STOP CIT 9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20223211567 10/6/2022  07:54:43 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20223216596 10/6/2022 14:52:00 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10000 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN E038 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20223222317 10/7/2022  00:56:20 TRAFFIC STOP INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 44F27  OTHER
20223226421 10/7/2022  10:18:43 TRAFFIC STOP INF 10000 WILLOW CROSSING DR/BRIARPARK TRAIL  EQ38 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20223241093 10/8/2022 18:05:03 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10400 SAND PASS LN E039 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20223257002 10/10/2022 11:04:52 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10500 PONY EXPRESS RD/RIO GRANDE DR E038 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20223257581 10/10/2022 11:54:42 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10000 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN/WILLOW CROSSING  E038 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20223271217 10/11/2022 14:44:24 TRAFFIC STOP CIT 9600 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20223283425 10/12/2022 12:52:21 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20223301312 10/13/2022  19:50:39 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10200 N LAUREL BRANCH DR E038 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20223301642 10/13/2022 20:23:23 TRAFFIC STOP CIT 10100 ELM KNOLL TRL E038 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20223362943 10/19/2022 11:19:01 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9900 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20223386940 10/21/2022 09:23:47 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9400 RIO GRANDE DR/TRAILBLAZER LN E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20223430308 10/25/2022 10:16:10 TRAFFIC STOP CIT 9800 WEST RD E039 45T11  OTHER
20223430379 10/25/2022 10:22:08 TRAFFIC STOP CIT 9800 WEST RD E039 45T11  OTHER
20223430461 10/25/2022 10:28:03 TRAFFIC STOP CIT 9800 WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR E039 45T11  OTHER
20223430741 10/25/2022 10:46:12 TRAFFIC STOP CIT 9800 WEST RD E039 45T11  OTHER
20223430791 10/25/2022 10:51:01 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9700 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
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20223456463
20223456732
20223457809
20223457956
20223458057
20223468899
20223469226
20223469505
20223482867

ALARM LOCAL
20223177945
20223345499
20223390802
20223448691
20223485230

ALARM HOLDUP
20223224551
20223378976

DOMESTIC PREVENT
20223408991

DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
20223162284
20223244147
20223427374

DISTURBANCE OTHER
20223487221

TELEPHONE HARRASSMENT

20223283696 221004504
20223455640 221010312
20223491506

DISCHARGE FIREARMS
20223394179

10/27/2022
10/27/2022
10/27/2022
10/27/2022
10/27/2022
10/28/2022
10/28/2022
10/28/2022
10/29/2022

10/3/2022
10/18/2022
10/21/2022
10/26/2022
10/29/2022

10/7/2022
10/20/2022

10/23/2022

10/1/2022
10/9/2022
10/25/2022

10/30/2022

10/12/2022
10/27/2022
10/30/2022

10/21/2022

Date of Report: 11/1/2022 11:15:26 AM

09:23:43
09:43:24
10:58:07
11:08:33
11:15:34
09:10:43
09:36:00
09:56:02
15:57:58

Total: 5
14:05:17
01:26:41
15:18:48
16:55:59
20:53:13

Total: 2
07:34:37
15:31:51

Total: 1
12:05:54

Total: 3
22:50:50
00:33:02
05:37:16

Total: 1
00:49:58

Total: 3
13:16:04
08:21:49
14:09:39

Total: 1
20:56:47

TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP

ALARM LOCAL
ALARM LOCAL
ALARM LOCAL
ALARM LOCAL
ALARM LOCAL

ALARM HOLDUP
ALARM HOLDUP

DOMESTIC PREVENT

DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE

DISTURBANCE OTHER

TELEPHONE HARRASSMENT
TELEPHONE HARRASSMENT
TELEPHONE HARRASSMENT

DISCHARGE FIREARMS

CIT
WAR
CIT
CIT
WAR
WAR
WAR
WAR
WAR

FAL
FAL
FAL
FAL
FAL

FHE
FAL

ADV

INF
INF
ADV

GOA

REP
REP
INF

INF

9800 WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR
9500 CABIN CREEK DR/WEST RD
9800 WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR
9800 WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR
9800 WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR
10000 RIO GRANDE DR/ELK POINT LN

10400 WAYWARD WIND LN/RIO GRANDE DR

10400 ASH FORK DR/RIO GRANDE DR
10000 RIO BRAVO RD

9800 SANDTOWN CIR
10000 STORM MEADOW DR
10000 ELM MEADOW TRL
9500 CABIN CREEK DR
10100 RUSTIC BEND CT

10200 TRAILBLAZER LN
10200 TABLEROCK DR

10700 THUNDERHEAD CT

10400 TRAIL RIDGE CT
9500 CABIN CREEK DR/WILLOW PARK LN
10000 RIO GRANDE DR/ELK POINT LN

10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN

9500 ARROWGRASS DR
10600 THUNDERHEAD CT
10400 PROSPECT HILL DR

9600 CABIN CREEK DR

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038

E039
E039
E038
E039
E038

E039
E039

E039

E038
E039
E039

E038

E039
E039
E039

E039

45T11
45T11
45T11
45T11
45T11
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B36

45B38
45F30
45B34
45F21
45B36

45A24
45B36

45D12

45N10
45C28
45C34

45N25

45A38
45A38
45B34

45C28

OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER

BRADLEY, CEDRICK

OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER

BRADLEY, CEDRICK

TAYLOR, DARIAN
BRADLEY, CEDRICK

OTHER

OTHER
OTHER
OTHER

OTHER

OTHER
OTHER
OTHER

OTHER
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MEET THE CITIZEN Total: 7

20223228979 10/7/2022  14:27:42  MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10000 REDOAK PASS LN E038  45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20223286427 10/12/2022 17:07:11  MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10500 ENCINO PASS TRL E038  45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20223294461 10/13/2022 09:52:54  MEET THE CITIZEN ADV 10000 TERRITORY LN E039  45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20223297729 10/13/2022 14:16:07  MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10000 TERRITORY LN E039  45E10  OTHER
20223320966 10/15/2022 15:41:48  MEET THE CITIZEN INF 9300 RESTOVER LN E039  45E13  OTHER
20223327963 10/16/2022 09:38:17  MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10700 THUNDERHEAD CT E039  45F15  OTHER
20223362264 10/19/2022 10:26:27  MEET THE CITIZEN INF 9800 N VILLA DR E039  45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
INFORMATION CALL Total: 2
20223332639 10/16/2022 20:36:29  INFORMATION CALL ADV 10500 SAND PASS LN E039 4530  OTHER
20223364948 10/19/2022 14:05:39  INFORMATION CALL INF 9900 TERRITORY LN E039  45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
MEET THE OFFICER Total: 2
20223217804 10/6/2022  16:32:16  MEET THE OFFICER INF 9800 N VILLA DR E039  45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20223432715 10/25/2022 13:35:03  MEET THE OFFICER INF 10000 GREEN VALLEY LN E039  45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
WELFARE CHECK Total: 6
20223242793 10/8/2022  21:20:14  WELFARE CHECK ADV 9500 LOST EAGLE DR E039  45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20223333644 10/16/2022 23:23:41  WELFARE CHECK INF 10000 ELM MEADOW TRL E038  45C21  OTHER
20223380961 10/20/2022 18:28:51  WELFARE CHECK ADV 9500 BENT SPUR LN E039  45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20223393916 10/21/2022  20:31:05  WELFARE CHECK INF 9900 ARROWGRASS DR E039  40M19 OTHER
20223461372 10/27/2022 16:00:04  WELFARE CHECK INF 10400 PROSPECT HILL DR E039  45B15  OTHER
20223505837 10/31/2022 19:10:20  WELFARE CHECK INF 9800 ARROWGRASS DR E039  45B44  OTHER
WARRANT SERVICE Total: 1
20223361945 221007284 10/19/2022 10:01:31 WARRANT SERVICE REP 9800 N VILLA DR E039 45712  OTHER
CHECK PARK Total: 50
20223158299 10/1/2022  14:59:51  CHECK PARK INF 9900 SAND PASS LN E039  45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20223158558 10/1/2022  15:32:15  CHECK PARK INF 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038  45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20223158974 10/1/2022  16:13:57  CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039  45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20223159211 10/1/2022  16:36:05  CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039  45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20223160078 10/1/2022  18:12:55  CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039  45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20223173529 10/3/2022  07:48:43  CHECK PARK INF 9800 SAND PASS LN E039  45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20223174876 10/3/2022  09:40:26  CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039  45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20223185512 10/4/2022  08:20:33  CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039  45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20223187938 10/4/2022  11:24:00  CHECK PARK INF 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038  45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20223198216 10/5/2022  07:40:20  CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039  45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
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20223202163 10/5/2022 12:55:27 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN

20223203850 10/5/2022 15:26:06 CHECK PARK INF 9600 ROUND UP LN E039 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20223204935 10/5/2022 16:58:10 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20223205723 10/5/2022 18:05:37 CHECK PARK INF 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20223210943 10/6/2022  06:55:16 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20223215325 10/6/2022 12:57:07 CHECK PARK INF 9100 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20223216277 10/6/2022 14:24:23 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20223216456 10/6/2022 14:41:04 CHECK PARK INF 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20223216686 10/6/2022 14:59:17 CHECK PARK INF 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20223224269 10/7/2022  07:08:03 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20223240347 10/8/2022 16:50:22 CHECK PARK INF 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20223240623 10/8/2022 17:16:50 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20223254786 10/10/2022 08:00:23 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20223256103 10/10/2022  09:52:06 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20223267309 10/11/2022  09:05:41 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20223271397 10/11/2022 14:59:57 CHECK PARK INF 9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20223272144 10/11/2022  15:56:53 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20223280714 10/12/2022  09:31:53 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20223285520 10/12/2022 15:47:22 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20223297946 10/13/2022 14:37:26 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20223298384 10/13/2022 15:17:25 CHECK PARK INF 9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20223300680 10/13/2022  18:43:39 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20223305668 10/14/2022 07:24:05 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20223347328 10/18/2022 07:32:35 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20223349367 10/18/2022 10:10:21 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20223355290 10/18/2022 18:24:15 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20223355694 10/18/2022 18:59:53 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20223355852 10/18/2022 19:16:17 CHECK PARK INF 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20223359584 10/19/2022 06:42:47 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20223360308 10/19/2022 07:55:38 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20223365390 10/19/2022 14:43:59 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20223368492 10/19/2022 18:56:51 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20223368759 10/19/2022 19:24:02 CHECK PARK INF 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20223386340 10/21/2022 08:33:02 CHECK PARK INF 9800 SAND PASS LN E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20223402899 10/22/2022 18:57:19 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20223415874 10/24/2022 07:11:07 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20223418452 10/24/2022 11:03:13 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20223427895 10/25/2022 07:01:58 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
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20223441929
20223482144

CHECK SCHOOL
20223227727

CONTRACT CHECK

20223174152
20223175857
20223177050
20223186193
20223186774
20223187337
20223188849
20223190604
20223197995
20223198670
20223206309
20223211911
20223215112
20223225260
20223226630
20223228121
20223255431
20223256735
20223257253
20223257457
20223257863
20223266088
20223268523
20223269341
20223280261
20223281411
20223281999
20223282608
20223283644
20223295585
20223306618

10/26/2022
10/29/2022

10/7/2022

10/3/2022
10/3/2022
10/3/2022
10/4/2022
10/4/2022
10/4/2022
10/4/2022
10/4/2022
10/5/2022
10/5/2022
10/5/2022
10/6/2022
10/6/2022
10/7/2022
10/7/2022
10/7/2022
10/10/2022
10/10/2022
10/10/2022
10/10/2022
10/10/2022
10/11/2022
10/11/2022
10/11/2022
10/12/2022
10/12/2022
10/12/2022
10/12/2022
10/12/2022
10/13/2022
10/14/2022

Date of Report: 11/1/2022 11:15:26 AM

08:03:42
14:35:29

Total: 1
12:19:25

Total: 54
08:44:40
11:01:40
12:42:44
09:16:25
09:57:33
10:37:08
12:39:50
15:15:03
07:21:56
08:16:51
19:02:26
08:23:10
12:39:24
08:41:00
10:36:34
12:55:54
08:58:20
10:45:46
11:25:48
11:43:18
12:21:10
07:34:06
10:42:05
11:56:32
08:59:22
10:22:27
11:02:40
11:51:20
13:11:47
11:11:08
08:46:17

CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK

CHECK SCHOOL

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK

INF
INF

INF

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
ADV
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 ROUND UP LN

9100 CHESTER PARK DR

10100 ASH FORK DR

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
10300 PONY EXPRESS RD
9600 PALE STAR DR

10100 ASH FORK DR
10100 CEDAREDGE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10400 LINECAMP DR
10000 ELM KNOLL TRL
10300 TRAILBLAZER LN
10300 TRAILBLAZER LN
10300 TRAILBLAZER LN
10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR
9100 CHESTER PARK DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10100 ASH FORK DR
10900 TRAIL RIDGE DR
10500 TRAIL RIDGE DR
10400 ELK POINT LN
10000 LAZY MEADOWS DR
9400 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10300 TRAILBLAZER LN
10000 RED WOLF LN

9100 CHESTER PARK DR
10100 PROSPECT HILL DR
9800 BENT SPUR LN

10400 ELK POINT LN

9100 CABIN CREEK DR
10100 PROSPECT HILL DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9800 BENT SPUR LN

E039
E039

E039

E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039

45A24
45B36

45A24

45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B36
45A24
45A24
45B36
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24

TAYLOR, DARIAN
BRADLEY, CEDRICK

TAYLOR, DARIAN

TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
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20223307928
20223356467
20223362109
20223362361
20223362653
20223362828
20223363672
20223367420
20223378657
20223385399
20223386927
20223387486
20223403319
20223416160
20223419184
20223430907
20223431001
20223432176
20223433771
20223443594
20223444216
20223455081
20223469050

NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
20223158296
20223161079
20223190194
20223191460
20223192475
20223203229
20223205309
20223205535
20223206890
20223217473
20223229146
20223229241
20223238953

10/14/2022
10/18/2022
10/19/2022
10/19/2022
10/19/2022
10/19/2022
10/19/2022
10/19/2022
10/20/2022
10/21/2022
10/21/2022
10/21/2022
10/22/2022
10/24/2022
10/24/2022
10/25/2022
10/25/2022
10/25/2022
10/25/2022
10/26/2022
10/26/2022
10/27/2022
10/28/2022

10/1/2022
10/1/2022
10/4/2022
10/4/2022
10/4/2022
10/5/2022
10/5/2022
10/5/2022
10/5/2022
10/6/2022
10/7/2022
10/7/2022
10/8/2022
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10:37:00
20:27:04
10:14:23
10:33:02
10:56:08
11:08:06
12:18:14
17:21:13
15:08:49
06:56:27
09:22:09
10:05:19
19:48:17
07:46:25
12:04:34
10:59:44
11:07:04
12:47:56
15:06:26
10:00:51
10:45:07
07:38:03
09:23:09

Total: 60
14:59:28
20:01:31
14:41:13
16:21:57
17:41:06
14:35:05
17:30:36
17:49:44
20:04:19
16:08:16
14:41:54
14:52:02
14:24:17

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK

NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
9500 CABIN CREEK DR
10000 PALE STAR DR
10000 PALE STAR DR
10100 CEDAREDGE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10100 CEDAREDGE DR
10400 LINECAMP DR
10400 LINECAMP DR
10300 TRADING POST DR
10600 SADDLEHORN TRL
10000 REDOAK PASS LN
9800 BENT SPUR LN
10100 SILVER CITY DR
10100 ASH FORK DR
10100 ASH FORK DR
9900 WILLOW PARK LN
10300 SABLE TRAIL LN
10000 RED WOLF LN
9800 WILLOW PARK LN
9700 PALE STAR DR
10400 ELK POINT LN

9900 SAND PASS LN

10200 BAYOU TRAIL LN
10100 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
10300 WAYWARD WIND LN
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10300 WILLOW CROSSING CIR
10000 RED WOLF LN

10700 WILLOW CROSSING CT
10300 SPRING HARVEST DR
10200 SABLE TRAIL LN

10500 ENCINO PASS TRL
9800 BENT SPUR LN

9800 BENT SPUR LN

E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039

E039
E038
E038
E039
E038
E038
E039
E038
E038
E038
E038
E039
E039

45A24
45B36
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B36
45B36
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B36
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B36
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24

45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36

TAYLOR, DARIAN
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
OTHER

BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
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20223239683
20223240106
20223241122
20223242182
20223271180
20223272818
20223275085
20223286024
20223286873
20223288804
20223298727
20223299307
20223300964
20223301460
20223301757
20223310482
20223311105
20223311887
20223312141
20223314208
20223352348
20223353007
20223353661
20223354709
20223356036
20223365844
20223369684
20223378059
20223378334
20223379079
20223380270
20223381506
20223401078
20223401426
20223403480
20223433550
20223434146
20223435160

10/8/2022
10/8/2022

10/8/2022

10/8/2022

10/11/2022
10/11/2022
10/11/2022
10/12/2022
10/12/2022
10/12/2022
10/13/2022
10/13/2022
10/13/2022
10/13/2022
10/13/2022
10/14/2022
10/14/2022
10/14/2022
10/14/2022
10/14/2022
10/18/2022
10/18/2022
10/18/2022
10/18/2022
10/18/2022
10/19/2022
10/19/2022
10/20/2022
10/20/2022
10/20/2022
10/20/2022
10/20/2022
10/22/2022
10/22/2022
10/22/2022
10/25/2022
10/25/2022
10/25/2022
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15:43:33
16:25:06
18:07:57
20:05:10
14:40:37
16:53:33
20:20:13
16:32:38
17:48:30
21:12:10
15:47:39
16:30:34
19:16:12
20:04:34
20:37:15
14:38:29
15:40:52
16:52:47
17:17:50
21:07:27
14:13:45
15:06:43
15:54:58
17:29:18
19:37:31
15:19:39
21:09:48
14:21:38
14:45:49
15:40:16
17:21:18
19:29:12
15:27:27
16:03:30
20:04:56
14:46:20
15:36:36
16:56:52

NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

9500 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10300 SABLE TRAIL LN
10400 SAND PASS LN

9800 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10300 N LAUREL BRANCH DR
10400 TRAIL RIDGE CT
10200 BAYOU TRAIL LN
9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10700 TRAIL RIDGE DR
10700 TRAIL RIDGE DR
10100 BAYOU MANOR LN
10200 ELM BLUFF CT

10400 TRAIL RIDGE CT
10000 ENCINO COVE CT
10500 ENCINO PASS TRL
10100 RED WOLF LN

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10100 ELM KNOLL TRL

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10100 LAZY MEADOWS DR
9800 BENT SPUR LN

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
10100 BAYOU MANOR LN
10500 ENCINO PASS TRL
10300 SABLE TRAIL LN
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
10000 RIO BRAVO RD

10100 ASH FORK DR

10400 PONY EXPRESS RD
10700 TRAIL RIDGE DR
10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
10700 TRAIL RIDGE DR
10000 SABLE MEADOW CT
10900 TRAIL RIDGE DR
10100 SPOTTED HORSE DR
10300 SAND PASS LN

10900 TRAIL RIDGE DR

E038
E038
E039
E038
E038
E038
E038
E038
E038
E038
E038
E038
E038
E038
E038
E039
E039
E038
E039
E038
E039
E039
E038
E038
E038
E038
E038
E039
E039
E038
E038
E038
E038
E038
E038
E039
E039
E038

45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36

BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
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20223435963 10/25/2022 18:02:31 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20223436584 10/25/2022 18:59:48 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 RUSTIC BEND CT E038 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20223437209 10/25/2022 20:03:36 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN E038 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20223482965 10/29/2022 16:07:31 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10600 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20223483438 10/29/2022 17:06:06 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20223484097 10/29/2022 18:30:21 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10200 BAYOU TRAIL LN E038 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20223484664 10/29/2022 19:43:17 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10200 ELM BLUFF CT E038 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20223485107 10/29/2022 20:36:48 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20223485512 10/29/2022 21:35:20 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 RUSTIC BEND CT E038 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
TRAFFIC HAZARD Total: 1

20223425897 10/25/2022 00:26:05 TRAFFIC HAZARD INF 10000 RIO GRANDE DR/ELK POINT LN E039 45N21  OTHER
ACCIDENT MAJOR Total: 1

20223292554 221004814 10/13/2022 07:29:12 ACCIDENT MAJOR ARP 9500 CABIN CREEK DR/WEST RD E039 45A32  OTHER
ACCIDENT MINOR Total: 1

20223372872 221007611 10/20/2022 07:15:48 ACCIDENT MINOR ARP 10300 LINECAMP DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
UNK MEDICAL EMERGENCY Total: 3

20223222137 10/7/2022  00:33:45 UNK MEDICAL EMERGENCY RTO 10400 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45C28  OTHER

20223415319 221009011 10/24/2022 05:21:31 UNK MEDICAL EMERGENCY REP 9500 ARROWGRASS DR E039 45F30 OTHER

20223425825 10/25/2022 00:19:41 UNK MEDICAL EMERGENCY RTO 10100 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45B44  OTHER

Date of Report: 11/1/2022 11:15:26 AM Page: 19 of 19



